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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 4 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 5 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 8 November Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Meeting with German Savings Banks Association (DSGV), on the

preventive role of the institutional protection scheme (IPS)

ECB

Monday, 15 November Meeting with Mizuho Bank, on environmental risk management – 

teleconference

 Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 17 November Meeting with Boston Consulting Group, on market consolidation drivers 

and obstacles – teleconference

Thursday, 18 November Institute of International Finance (IIF) 8th Colloquium on European 

Banking Regulation – keynote conversation on European regulatory and

supervisory developments – teleconference

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 November European Banking Authority (EBA) Standing Committee on anti-money 

laundering and countering terrorist financing (AMLSC) – teleconference

Wednesday, 24 November EBA AMLSC – teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

Thursday, 25 November ECB Legal Conference on “Continuity and change – how the challenges of 

today prepare the ground for tomorrow” – chairing panel session on “Rule

of law: what is the fate of the rule of law in the EU?” – teleconference

Tuesday, 30 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 
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